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 Class of 2011 Class of 2012 Class of 2013 Class of 2014 4 Year 

Average 

NAACLS 

Minimum 

Graduation Rate-began 

final half 
88%  

(14/16) 
81% 

(13/16) 
93% 

(14/15) 
100% 

(12/12) 
91% 70% 

Took Registry 86% 

 (12/14) 
92% 

(12/13) 
93% 

(13/14) 
100% 

(12/12) 
93% N/A 

Passed Registry 100%  

(12/12) 
92% 

(11/12) 
100% 

(13/13) 
83.3% 

(10/12) 
94% 75% 

Placement-Job, School, or 

Military 
100%  

(14/14) 

All employed 

75% 

(9/12) 

7-employed 

2- cont. ed. 

79% 

(11/14) 

9-employed 

2- cont. ed. 

This is at 6 months 

post-graduation; 

currently 9 of the 

12 have placed 

jobs. 

85% 

 

Excluding 

2014 

70% 

Retention/Attrition Rates -

1st year  
(Those originally admitted 

into program making it to 

end of first year) 

89% Retention 

(16/18) 

 

11% Attrition 

80% Retention 

(16/20) 

 

20% Attrition 

83% Retention 

(15/18) 

 

17% Attrition 

80% Retention 

(12/15) 

 

20 % Attrition 

83% 

Retention 

 

17% 

Attrition 

N/A 

Retention/Attrition Rates – 

2nd year (Those originally 

admitted into program 

making it to end of 

program) 

78% Retention 

(14/18) 

 

22% Attrition 

65% Retention 

(13/20) 

 

35% Attrition 

78% Retention 

(14/18) 

 

22% Attrition 

80% Retention 

(12/15) 

 

20 % Attrition 

75% 

Retention 

 

25% 

Attrition 

N/A 


