MGCCC MLT Program Outcomes 2014

	Class of 2011	Class of 2012	Class of 2013	Class of 2014	4 Year Average	NAACLS Minimum
Graduation Rate-began final half	88% (14/16)	81% (13/16)	93% (14/15)	100% (12/12)	91%	70%
Took Registry	86% (12/14)	92% (12/13)	93% (13/14)	100% (12/12)	93%	N/A
Passed Registry	100% (12/12)	92% (11/12)	100% (13/13)	83.3% (10/12)	94%	75%
Placement-Job, School, or Military	100% (14/14) All employed	75% (9/12) 7-employed 2- cont. ed.	79% (11/14) 9-employed 2- cont. ed.	This is at 6 months post-graduation; currently 9 of the 12 have placed jobs.	85% Excluding 2014	70%
Retention/Attrition Rates - 1st year (Those originally admitted into program making it to end of first year)	89% Retention (16/18) 11% Attrition	80% Retention (16/20) 20% Attrition	83% Retention (15/18) 17% Attrition	80% Retention (12/15) 20 % Attrition	83% Retention 17% Attrition	N/A
Retention/Attrition Rates – 2 nd year (Those originally admitted into program making it to end of program)	78% Retention (14/18) 22% Attrition	65% Retention (13/20) 35% Attrition	78% Retention (14/18) 22% Attrition	80% Retention (12/15) 20 % Attrition	75% Retention 25% Attrition	N/A